ABOVE FLOOR TANK
1
HEBEFIX 100 / 100 H
 • Direction of pressure drain
variable
 • Alarm system possible
 • Swing-type check valve
 • Hot water version resistant up

ABOVE FLOOR TANK
HEBEFIX 100 / 100 H
Type Code No. Weight
Hebefix 100 JP09319 8.6 kg
Hebefix 100 H JP09348 12.3 kg
HEBEFIX 100 / 100 H
Plastic tank to house a pump tested in keeping with German /
European standard EN 12050, with seal and cover mounted, four
combination inlets, connection sleeve DN 100 with clamps,
plug-in seals and elastic connection, tank ventilation, activated
carbon filter (Hebefix 100 only), cable inlet, tank pressure pipe
enclosed (made of stainless steel in case of Hebefix 100 H) and
swing-type check valve 1½”, (without pump).
SCOPE OF SUPPLY
Hebefix 100
U3KS/U3KS-spezial
U5KS
U6K ES/DS
US 62 ES/DS
US 73 ES/DS
US 102 ES/DS
US 103 ES/DS
Hebefix 100 H
US 73 HES
US 103 HES
POSSIBLE PUMPS
Tank capacity 75 l
MECHANICAL DATA
Dimensions Hebefix 100/100 H (mm)
ABOVE FLOOR TANK
3
HEBEFIX 100 / 100 H
MECHANICAL ACCESSORY
Code No.
1 Special float for lower switching points JP44795
for lower switching points (U5 and U6) JP44207
2 Stop valve brass, 1½“ (DN 40), PN 16 125x60 (HxB) JP44786
3 Connection kid DN 150, elastic sleeve with clamps JP27736
4 Special ventilation special filter with housing, not for hot water JP27484
Switching heights
Einbaubeispiel Hebefix 100 / Hebefix 100 H
4
ABOVE FLOOR TANK
HEBEFIX 100 / 100 H
ELECTRICAL ACCESSORY
Code No.Alarm unit